
1332 MVL

2516 MVL

2578 MVL

2709 MVL

2816 MVL

2861 MVL

2862 MVL

2867 MVL

01/15/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tom

BROWN, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/tom

PORTER, H ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/15/2024 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive 

Othertom

WADE, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/05/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/PPI/Othertom                 

01/11/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/tom            

01/16/2024 - DA agrees to pay 

100% plan, confirm w/changes

01/23/2024 - LA not recd, cont'd to 

2/1 for LA to be submitted LKL;

changes

CLAIBORNE ALLEN, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tom

SCARBER, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/Need Wage 

Directive tom

CARROLL, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/GF/TR/Othertom

DAWSON, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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HUDGEONS III, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/tom   

12/6/2023 - debtor to become W-2 

employee effective 1/1/24, con't to 

2/1 to allow debtor to get paystubs, 

db is current randy



2873 MVL

2876 MVL

2043 MVL

2257 MVL

2669 MVL

2562 MVL

2825 MVL

2849 MVL

2811 MVL

01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - 

GF/PPI/TR/tom

TURNER, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/14/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom
DISMISSAL PENDING

GARDNER, P LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/TR/tom

PORTIS, T LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/Need 

Wage Directive tom        

1/17/2024 - Debtor agrees to pay the 

lower of UCP or 100% plan, con't to 

2/1 to resolve creditor objection 

randy

VANDAVEER, L LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/04/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom                 

1/17/2024 - Con't to 2/1 to allow 341 

to be concluded randy

COLLINS, K GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/06/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DI/tom                 

01/25/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

THOMAS ESTER, R GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/tom

ANDERSON, S FREEMAN LAW  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/15/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tom

BUNDAGE, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/15/2024 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tom

01/15/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tom
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HAILEY, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



2836 MVL

1404 MVL

1459 MVL

1661 MVL

2230 MVL

12/19/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/Othertom              

1/17/2024 - DA agrees to PI 

language in Order - any settlement 

must be approved by the Court and 

PI atty to file Motion to Employ randy

01/25/2024 - continued to allow 

debtor to provide 2022 tax return in 

order to satisfy objection LKL;

changes

WILLIAMS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/20/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom         

11/30/2023 - Con't for Adj 341 RT        

1/16/2024 - Con't for Adj 341 RT

BRENT, U LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

1/17/2024 - TR are stamped recv'd 

by IRS on 12/7, need IRS to amend 

POC and amended SOFA randy

11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/BC/tom      

12/6/2023 - Afternoon hearing for 

pass request, need to resolve IRS 

randy

12/12/2023 - Pass to 1/18 per 

afternoon hrg LKL:

TIPPS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/27/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/Othertara

STEIN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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ROBINSON, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



2284 MVL

2462 MVL

2757 MVL

2798 MVL

2829 MVL

2574 MVL

12/20/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

12/19/2023 is not timely filed for the 

01/18/2024 hearing;

01/06/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/BI/ FS/PPI/tom                 

01/26/2024 - Amended Plan filed  

01/24/2024 is not timely filed for the 

02/01/2024 hearing;

WALKER, A PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom
Closed: 1/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

DERAMEE, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/GF/TR/tom

SUMLIN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom                 

1/16/2024 - Con't to 2/1 to allow 341 

to conclude rt

DIGGLES, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/Othertom

NELSON, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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RIMES, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

11/08/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

11/07/2023 is not timely filed for the 

12/07/2023 hearing;

D filed an amended plan changing 

from above median to below 

median/need objection

12/5/2023 - con't for proper notice of 

amended plan filed 11/7/2023 randy

12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/tom



2751 MVL

2842 MVL

1958 MVL

2753 MVL

2819 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:33
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01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive Othertom

EVANS, K RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/14/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/TR/tom
DISMISSAL PENDING

ALLEN, K RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

BROWN, K RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/06/2024 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/GF/TR/tom
Closed: 1/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

DEFRATES, J PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/10/2024 - Amended Plan filed  

01/09/2024 is not timely filed for the 

02/01/2024 hearing;

DISMISSAL PENDING
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MERGERSON, C PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg


