Judge Case	Code	r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition 1	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1332	MVL	HUDGEONS III, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/tom 12/6/2023 - debtor to become W-2 employee effective 1/1/24, con't to 2/1 to allow debtor to get paystubs, db is current randy
2516	MVL	DAWSON, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/Need Wage Directive tom
2578	MVL	CARROLL, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/GF/TR/Othertom
2709	MVL	SCARBER, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing changes is not Concluded/PPI/Othertom 01/11/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/tom 01/16/2024 - DA agrees to pay 100% plan, confirm w/changes 01/23/2024 - LA not recd, cont'd to 2/1 for LA to be submitted LKL;
2816	MVL	CLAIBORNE ALLEN, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tom
2861	MVL	WADE, N	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/tom
2862	MVL	PORTER, H	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/15/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive Othertom
2867	MVL	BROWN, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/15/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tom

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	tter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2873	MVL	HAILEY, N	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/15/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/tom
2876	MVL	BUNDAGE, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/15/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive tom
2043	MVL	ANDERSON, S	FREEMAN LAW	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/DI/tom 01/25/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tom
2257	MVL	THOMAS ESTER, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/tom
2669	MVL	COLLINS, K	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/05/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/Need Wage Directive tom 1/17/2024 - Debtor agrees to pay the lower of UCP or 100% plan, con't to 2/1 to resolve creditor objection randy
2562	MVL	VANDAVEER, L	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/04/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom 1/17/2024 - Con't to 2/1 to allow 341 to be concluded randy
2825	MVL	PORTIS, T DISMISSAL PENDING	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom
2849	MVL	GARDNER, P	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/TR/tom
2811	MVL	TURNER, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/TR/tom

ase	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
36	MVL	ROBINSON, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
404	MVL	STEIN, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	1/17/2024 - TR are stamped recv'd by IRS on 12/7, need IRS to amend POC and amended SOFA randy 11/15/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/BC/tom 12/6/2023 - Afternoon hearing for pass request, need to resolve IRS randy 12/12/2023 - Pass to 1/18 per afternoon hrg LKL:
159	MVL	TIPPS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/27/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Othertara
661	MVL	BRENT, U	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	12/19/2023 - TT OBJ - changes FS/TR/Othertom 1/17/2024 - DA agrees to PI language in Order - any settlement must be approved by the Court and PI atty to file Motion to Employ randy 01/25/2024 - continued to allow debtor to provide 2022 tax return in order to satisfy objection LKL;
230	MVL	WILLIAMS, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/20/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tom 11/30/2023 - Con't for Adj 341 RT 1/16/2024 - Con't for Adj 341 RT

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes		
2284 MV	L RIMES, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/08/2023 - Amended Plan filed 11/07/2023 is not timely filed for the 12/07/2023 hearing; D filed an amended plan changing from above median to below median/need objection 12/5/2023 - con't for proper notice of amended plan filed 11/7/2023 randy 12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/tom
2462 MVI	L NELSON, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	12/23/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/TR/tom 1/16/2024 - Con't to 2/1 to allow 341 to conclude rt
2757 MVI	L DIGGLES, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Othertom
2798 MVI	Closed: 1/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive tom
2829 MVI	L DERAMEE, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/GF/TR/tom
2574 MVI	L WALKER, A	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	12/20/2023 - Amended Plan filed 12/19/2023 is not timely filed for the 01/18/2024 hearing; 01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/BI/ FS/PPI/tom 01/26/2024 - Amended Plan filed 01/24/2024 is not timely filed for the 02/01/2024 hearing;

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 1, 2024

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		ion Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2751	MVL	MERGERSON, C Closed: 1/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/GF/TR/tom
2842	MVL	DEFRATES, J DISMISSAL PENDING	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/10/2024 - Amended Plan filed 01/09/2024 is not timely filed for the 02/01/2024 hearing;
1958	MVL	BROWN, K	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
2753	MVL	ALLEN, K	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/06/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/TR/Need Wage Directive Othertom
2819	MVL	EVANS, K DISMISSAL PENDING	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/14/2024 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/TR/tom

Total # Case on Docket:33

Printed: Friday, January 26, 2024 at 4:11 pm